VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 58 Attorney General and Department of Law

Item 58 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Medicaid Program Services (45600)	\$14,413,873	\$14,413,873
Medicaid Fraud Investigation and Prosecution (45614) Fund Sources:	\$14,413,873	\$14,413,873
Special	\$3,810,836	\$3,810,836
Federal Trust	\$10,603,037	\$10,603,037